FEDERATION
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8:25 8:55 9:25 9:32 9:35
Ensemble 8 - PIZELLE/BLATTMANN GYM SPORT PAM
8:28 8:58 9:28 9:35 9:38
Ensemble 3 - LIEVIN/LITOU/SIMON LA SAINT LOUIS DE POISSY
8:31 9:01 9:31 9:38 9:41
Ensemble 2 - JARJOUI/DRICI ACRO TRAMP SEVRAN 93
8:34 9:04 9:34 9:41 9:44
Ensemble 4 - BENJILALI/PLANTAIN/URQUHART LA SAINT LOUIS DE POISSY
8:37 9:07 9:37 9:44 9:47
Ensemble 3 - ASTIER/MATTERN AUS ACROSPORT
8:40 9:10 9:40 9:47 9:50
Ensemble 1 - ZIMMERMANN/DIETRICH/ATLANI AVENIR COLMAR
8:43 9:13 9:43 9:50 9:53
Ensemble 4 - ASTIER/KHARMAZ AUS ACROSPORT
8:46 9:16 9:46 9:53 9:56
Ensemble 2 - BOSCH/CAKICI/METZGER AUS ACROSPORT
8:49 9:19 9:49 9:56 9:59
Ensemble 4 - LAMON/GENDRE LE PECQ-CSMLP
8:52 9:22 9:52 9:59  10:02
Ensemble 2 - FERNANDEZ/ROMANENKO/TRICARD ACRO TRAMP SEVRAN 93
8:55 9:25 9:55 10:02  10:05
Ensemble 2 - LEBOSSE/SOUVIGNET LA FRANCAISE DE FONTAINES
8:58 9:28 9:58  10:05 10:08
Ensemble 3 - BROUSSE /CONSEIL/PAILLARD BRUNET PL PIERRE BENITE
9:01 9:31 10:01 10:08 10:11
Ensemble 6 - PERRARD/BRAGARD GYM SPORT PAM
9:04 9:34  10:04 10:11 10:14
Ensemble 4 - SAGNOL/DUSSAULT/LEMONNIER PL PIERRE BENITE
9:07 9:37 10:07 10:14 10:17

Ensemble 4 - HUGUET/DE SMEDT

VAL'ACRO
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ensemble 1 - GENIN/ROGNARD

Ensemble 2 - BOUHMIDA/SAVIO

Ensemble 2 - LAUNAY/KERISIT

Ensemble 1 - SCHERMUTZKI/WAHL

Ensemble 3 - GAY/CANOVA

Ensemble 2 - LAIRAN/WHITTLE

Ensemble 3 - DE SMEDT/DENYS

Ensemble 3 - GOUHIZOUN/CHEDE

Ensemble 2 - FLON/ALEXANDRE

NEUVILLE GYM

GYM CONCORDIA

LA SAINT LOUIS DE POISSY

S.G. BRUMATH

AVANT GARDE ALBERTVILLE

BOIS COLOMBES-BCT92

VAL'ACRO

LE PECQ-CSMLP

CRETEIL-USC GAC TR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Ensemble 3 - GHYSEL/DECOSTER/BRUNOT E. G. COUDEKERQUE

Ensemble 4 - RAHMOUNI/LEMAIRE/FRIVARD E. G. COUDEKERQUE

Ensemble 3 - GARDARIN/BARBEDIENNE/BADIOU

CHAPUT LA GAULOISE MOZAC

Ensemble 4 - DECOSNE/MONCEL/BADET AVANT GARDE ALBERTVILLE

Ensemble 2 - MAIGROT/LENTZ/FETTER GYM CONCORDIA
Ensemble 3 - CHEVILLARD/HUMBERT/VOIRON SEREINE MONTLUEL
Ensemble 3 - BOYER/BRUNEL/LABEUR CAP'ACRO

Ensemble 4 - COUTHOUIS/DUMONT

DECOCK/FLOQUET CAPACRO

Ensemble 2 - CHOUTIER/PIGNOL/STRADIOTTI U.S CAGNES

PAUSE DE 13 MINUTES

PAUSE DE 15 MINUTES
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

Ensemble 2 - GRIVEAU/DIGNE

Ensemble 5 - VERRAES/LEROY

Ensemble 6 - DRIEUXPTRONCQUEE

Ensemble 4 - MATHIEU/CHERAUD

Ensemble 4 - AGEZ/MAZUY

Ensemble 7 - STOCCO/NAUX

Ensemble 3 - JARJOUI/OLEWNICZAK

Ensemble 2 - GLASER/MOTSCH

Ensemble 6 - VANGREVELYNGHE/DEPOORTERE

Ensemble 5 - CADART/PIOSKOWIK

MARLY ACROBAT' CLUB

E. G. COUDEKERQUE

L OLYMPIQUE GRANDE SYNTHE

E. G. COUDEKERQUE

L OLYMPIQUE GRANDE SYNTHE

GYM SPORT PAM

ACRO TRAMP SEVRAN 93

S.G. BRUMATH

E. G. COUDEKERQUE

L OLYMPIQUE GRANDE SYNTHE

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Ensemble 1 - BRACKROCK/GRAD/LANG

Ensemble 1 - KHACHIK/FIARD/BARBERO

Ensemble 7 - BOUCHEX/VANDI/LE PATEZOUR

Ensemble 8 - PICOT/PETERMANN/MIGUET

Ensemble 3 - PATOUX/CAUDET/BALLET

Ensemble 4 - MAIGREZ/KHADIR/DUPONT-DUROT

Ensemble 2 - LABIT/DABURON/BELAIDI

Ensemble 2 - ABDESSELLEM/ALLOU/GUERBADOT

Ensemble 7 - BUSSON/CHAMOUX/FRISON ROCHE

S.G. BRUMATH

FEMINA SPORTS DE MONACO

TRAMPOLINE CLUB DAUPHINE

TRAMPOLINE CLUB DAUPHINE

VAL'ACRO

VAL'ACRO

LE PECQ-CSMLP

BOISSY ST LEGER-OGBSL

EG FAUCIGNY
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13:20

NATIONALE B TC DUOS H/MX

Ensemble 2 - FOUQUET/CASTERET CRETEIL-USC GAC TR

Ensemble 1 - TALLARON/DE-MOURA GM ST VALLIER

Ensemble 2 - DEMAZIERES/VERMERSCH

E. G. COUDEKERQUE

Ensemble 3 - MEREUTA/CHAPSAL

ROSNY S/S BOIS-SORSSB

Ensemble 4 - ILIC/HEINTZ

ROSNY S/S BOIS-SORSSB

Ensemble 3 - BOYER/MIGUEL CAP'ACRO

Ensemble 2 - DEPRET/EMFUALA VAL'ACRO

Ensemble 2 - AGEZ/CADART L OLYMPIQUE GRANDE SYNTHE

26

Ensemble 8 - FONTAINE VIVE
ROUX/CARPENTIER/ROSSET

Ensemble 1 - BOUDINEAU/SHURKRI/ROYER-JAUNIN

Ensemble 3 - ZEGHDANA/DEGOUT /BENYOUNES

EG FAUCIGNY

BOIS COLOMBES-BCT92

28 BENSALAH NEUVILLE GYM

29 Ensemble 4 - PASSOT/FERRIER/AFONSO NEUVILLE GYM
NATIONALE B TC QUATUOR

1 Ensemble 2 - BRACQ/RAVIART/TOUSSAINT/TROSLEY ALB

Ensemble 2 -
VERNIEST/LAFON/CHARBONNIER/BERTON

Ensemble 3 - MARTIN/SIMON/SIMON/TIEBRE

SAINT MICHEL SPORTS

EG FAUCIGNY
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